RECREATIONAL HOCKEY CALGARY

Date
Wed 13-Mar-24
Wed 13-Mar-24
Wed 13-Mar-24
Wed 13-Mar-24
Wed 13-Mar-24

Sat 16-Mar-24
Sat 16-Mar-24
Sat 16-Mar-24
Sat 16-Mar-24
Sat 16-Mar-24

Sat 16-Mar-24
Sat 16-Mar-24
Sat 16-Mar-24
Sat 16-Mar-24
Sat 16-Mar-24

Sun 17-Mar-24
Sun 17-Mar-24
Sun 17-Mar-24
Sun 17-Mar-24
Sun 17-Mar-24

Arena
Frank McCool
Frank McCool

Joe Kryczka
Ed Whalen
Frank McCool

Optimist
George Blundun
Optimist
George Blundun
George Blundun

Frank McCool
Frank McCool
Henry Viney
Frank McCool
Henry Viney

George Blundun
George Blundun
George Blundun
George Blundun
George Blundun

Start
6:45 PM
8:15 PM
8:45 PM
9:45 PM
9:45 PM

11:45 AM
12:15PM
1:15PM
1:45 PM
3:15PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:45 PM
8:15 PM

End
8:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM

6:45 PM
8:15PM
8:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM

3:15PM
4:45 PM
6:15 PM
8:00 PM
9:30 PM

Duration

75
75
75
75
75

75
75
75
75
75

75
75
75
75
75

75
75
75
75
75

REC HOCKEY CALGARY
2024 Junior Year End Tournament

Home
KINGS
MUSTANGS
WHALERS
HAWKS
RANGERS

WOLVERINES
AVALANCHE
BLUES
KNIGHTS
FLYERS

KINGS
MUSTANGS
RANGERS
WOLVERINES
AVALANCHE

WOLVERINES
KNIGHTS
WHALERS
KINGS
MUSTANGS

Opponents for games 1 to 3 will be determined based on league standings.

HOCKEY CALGARY

Visitor
FLYERS
BLUES
KNIGHTS
AVALANCHE
WOLVERINES

KINGS
MUSTANGS
WHALERS
HAWKS
RANGERS

WHALERS
HAWKS
KNIGHTS
BLUES
FLYERS

RANGERS
BLUES
HAWKS
AVALANCHE
2ND PLACE

March 17 Final Games — The final games will be based on tournament standings. The goal is to have all
teams play four different opponents. If the final game opponents have already played each other in games

1 to 3 we will swap the opponents to ensure an opponent matchup is not duplicated.



