

## REC HOCKEY CALGARY 2024 Junior Year End Tournament



Date	Arena	Start	End	Duration	Home	Visitor
Wed 13-Mar-24	Frank McCool	6:45 PM	8:00 PM	75	KINGS	FLYERS
Wed 13-Mar-24	Frank McCool	8:15 PM	9:30 PM	75	MUSTANGS	BLUES
Wed 13-Mar-24	Joe Kryczka	8:45 PM	10:00 PM	75	WHALERS	KNIGHTS
Wed 13-Mar-24	Ed Whalen	9:45 PM	11:00 PM	75	HAWKS	AVALANCHE
Wed 13-Mar-24	Frank McCool	9:45 PM	11:00 PM	75	RANGERS	WOLVERINES
Sat 16-Mar-24	Optimist	11:45 AM	1:00 PM	75	WOLVERINES	KINGS
Sat 16-Mar-24	George Blundun	12:15 PM	1:30 PM	75	AVALANCHE	MUSTANGS
Sat 16-Mar-24	Optimist	1:15 PM	2:30 PM	75	BLUES	WHALERS
Sat 16-Mar-24	George Blundun	1:45 PM	3:00 PM	75	KNIGHTS	HAWKS
Sat 16-Mar-24	George Blundun	3:15 PM	4:30 PM	75	FLYERS	RANGERS
Sat 16-Mar-24	Frank McCool	5:30 PM	6:45 PM	75	KINGS	WHALERS
Sat 16-Mar-24	Frank McCool	7:00 PM	8:15 PM	75	MUSTANGS	HAWKS
Sat 16-Mar-24	Henry Viney	7:15 PM	8:30 PM	75	RANGERS	KNIGHTS
Sat 16-Mar-24	Frank McCool	8:30 PM	9:45 PM	75	WOLVERINES	BLUES
Sat 16-Mar-24	Henry Viney	8:45 PM	10:00 PM	75	AVALANCHE	FLYERS
Sun 17-Mar-24	George Blundun	2:00 PM	3:15 PM	75	WOLVERINES	RANGERS
Sun 17-Mar-24	George Blundun	3:30 PM	4:45 PM	75	KNIGHTS	BLUES
Sun 17-Mar-24	George Blundun	5:00 PM	6:15 PM	75	WHALERS	HAWKS
Sun 17-Mar-24	George Blundun	6:45 PM	8:00 PM	75	KINGS	AVALANCHE
Sun 17-Mar-24	George Blundun	8:15 PM	9:30 PM	75	MUSTANGS	2ND PLACE

Opponents for games 1 to 3 will be determined based on league standings.

March 17 Final Games – The final games will be based on tournament standings. The goal is to have all teams play four different opponents. If the final game opponents have already played each other in games 1 to 3 we will swap the opponents to ensure an opponent matchup is not duplicated.